
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PEOPLES BANK &
TRUST CO; Date Recorded= 2001;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101160000
16331

01/16/2001
02:07:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENGLISH,
PATRICK M

200101170000
17851

01/17/2001
10:18:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADSHAW,
BILLY J

200101240000
26041

01/24/2001
10:19:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
THOMAS L

200102010000
35831

02/01/2001
10:55:32

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILGO,
CANDACE

200102220000
61101

02/22/2001
10:05:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROTHENSTIN
E, RON R

200103210001
01531

03/21/2001
09:43:25

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
MICHAEL J

200105090001
84811

05/09/2001
09:58:53

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANGHAM,
WILLIAM R

200105150001
97351

05/15/2001
02:01:23

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRING,
JEREMI

200105070001
78941

05/07/2001
09:37:46

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOW,
WILLIAM S

200109130003
96181

09/13/2001
09:10:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SACO WOOD
INC

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:AND NW
NW SEC 21
20S 1E


