Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101160000 16331	01/16/2001 02:07:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ENGLISH, PATRICK M						
200101170000 17851	01/17/2001 10:18:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADSHAW, BILLY J						
200101240000 26041	01/24/2001 10:19:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, THOMAS L						
200102010000 35831	02/01/2001 10:55:32	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILGO, CANDACE						
200102220000 61101	02/22/2001 10:05:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROTHENSTIN E, RON R						
200103210001 01531	03/21/2001 09:43:25	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, MICHAEL J						
200105090001 84811	05/09/2001 09:58:53	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANGHAM, WILLIAM R						
200105150001 97351	05/15/2001 02:01:23	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRING, JEREMI						
200105070001 78941	05/07/2001 09:37:46	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOW, WILLIAM S						
200109130003 96181	09/13/2001 09:10:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SACO WOOD INC						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:E BQt:NE Other:AND NV NW SEC 21 20S 1E